
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Ross Riverton High School 194.5 295.0

2 Omar Najera Royal Valley 195.5 285.0

3 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 275.0

4 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 193.0 260.0

5 Peyton  Hare Eureka High School 189.0 255.0

6 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 186.4 245.0

7 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 192.5 245.0

8 Sebastian Evenson Fredonia 198.0 245.0

9 COLTEN NEAL Bluestem High School 198.0 240.0

10 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 225.0

11 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 194.7 225.0

12 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 189.8 205.0

13 Jacob Myers Haven High School 193.4 205.0

14 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 195.0 205.0

15 Elijah  Artherton Caney Valley 188.4 185.0

16 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 198.0 185.0

17 Kendall Burns Hodgeman County 195.0 155.0

18 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 190.0 135.0

19 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 198.0 135.0

20 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 194.3 0.0

21 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Omar Najera Royal Valley 195.5 455.0

2 Peyton  Hare Eureka High School 189.0 445.0

3 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 186.4 440.0

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 192.5 430.0

5 Brock Ross Riverton High School 194.5 425.0

6 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 194.3 405.0

7 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 194.7 395.0

8 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 385.0

9 Jacob Myers Haven High School 193.4 375.0

10 COLTEN NEAL Bluestem High School 198.0 375.0

11 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 195.0 355.0

12 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 193.0 335.0

13 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 198.0 335.0

14 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 189.8 315.0

15 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 315.0

16 Sebastian Evenson Fredonia 198.0 315.0

17 Kendall Burns Hodgeman County 195.0 300.0

18 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 250.0

19 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 190.0 225.0

20 Elijah  Artherton Caney Valley 188.4 185.0

21 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Myers Haven High School 193.4 285.0

2 Peyton  Hare Eureka High School 189.0 275.0

3 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 194.3 275.0

4 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 265.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brock Ross Riverton High School 194.5 265.0

6 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 194.7 260.0

7 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 195.0 260.0

8 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 189.8 250.0

9 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 186.4 245.0

10 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 192.5 240.0

11 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 193.0 225.0

12 COLTEN NEAL Bluestem High School 198.0 225.0

13 Sebastian Evenson Fredonia 198.0 215.0

14 Omar Najera Royal Valley 195.5 205.0

15 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 198.0 205.0

16 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 185.0

17 Kendall Burns Hodgeman County 195.0 185.0

18 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 175.0

19 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 198.0 155.0

20 Elijah  Artherton Caney Valley 188.4 135.0

21 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 190.0 130.0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brock Ross Riverton High School 194.5 985.0 10

2 Peyton  Hare Eureka High School 189.0 975.0 8

3 Omar Najera Royal Valley 195.5 945.0 6

4 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 186.4 930.0 4

5 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 925.0 2

6 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 192.5 915.0 1

7 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 194.7 880.0 0

8 Jacob Myers Haven High School 193.4 865.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 COLTEN NEAL Bluestem High School 198.0 840.0 0

10 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 193.0 820.0 0

11 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 195.0 820.0 0

12 Sebastian Evenson Fredonia 198.0 775.0 0

13 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 189.8 770.0 0

14 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 198.0 725.0 0

15 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 194.3 680.0 0

16 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 660.0 0

17 Kendall Burns Hodgeman County 195.0 640.0 0

18 Elijah  Artherton Caney Valley 188.4 505.0 0

19 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 190.0 490.0 0

20 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 490.0 0

21 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 198.0 290.0 0


